Number

Third Annual Plein Aire Competition

	DIVISION BEING REGISTERED FOR
Pendleton Artists Society	YOUTH UP TO 14
119 W State Street	YOUTH 14 – 18
Pendleton, IN 46064	ADULT
Artists Registration Fo	orm
Name	
Address	
Phone E-Mail Address:	
Pendleton Artists Society will make every effort to protect all submitte	ed artwork from damage.
Artists are urged to obtain insurance to cover loss or damage.	
All art sales will be handled through the Pendleton Artists Society and Artists Society will collect sales taxes and report accordingly.	a 30% commission will be assessed. Pendletor
Date//	
Artist Signature	
Parent or guardian permission for Youth Entrants	
Parent or Guardian Sign	

Office use only	
Number of Pieces submitted for Judging	PAS
Number of Pieces picked up	
	-
Artist Signature	
Date / /	